PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5200183

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the COUNTRY FOR ASSIGNEE previously recorded on Reel 039279 Frame 0678. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the CORRECT COUNTRY FOR ASSIGNEE IS TAIWAN INSTEAD OF SYRIAN ARAB REPUBLIC.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MENG-HSUAN LOU	07/20/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name: JC-SUNNY INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD	
Street Address: 4F-3, NO.23, SEC.2, KEELUNG RD.,	
City: TAIPEI	
State/Country: TAIWAN	
Postal Code: 110	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15221788

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (571)282-6420

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5712765506

Email: services.ipr@gmail.com LANWAY IPR SERVICES **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 230970

Address Line 4: CENTREVILLE, VIRGINIA 20120

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P16-0103
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PIN PIN HUANG
SIGNATURE:	/Pin Pin Huang/
DATE SIGNED:	10/23/2018

Total Attachments: 3

source=AR(Cover Sheet)#page1.tif source=AR(Cover Sheet)#page2.tif source=AR(Cover Sheet)#page3.tif

> **PATENT REEL: 047287 FRAME: 0968** 505153416

頁 1/2 Assignment

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
MENG-HSUAN LOU	07/20/2016	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name: JC-SUNNY INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD	
Street Address: 4F-3, NO.23, SEC.2, KEELUNG RD.,	
City:	TAIPEI
State/Country: SYRIAN ARAB REPUBLIC	
Postal Code:	110

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	y Type Number	
Application Number:	15221788	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (571)282-6420 Phone: 5712765506

services.ipr@gmail.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if

that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: LANWAY IPR SERVICES Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 230970

Address Line 4: CENTREVILLE, VIRGINIA 20120

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P16-0103
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PIN PIN HUANG
Signature:	/Pin Pin Huang/
Date:	07/28/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=P16-0103 Assignment Deed#page1.tif

Assignment 頁 2/2

RECEIPT INFORMATION

EPAS ID: PAT3982237 **Receipt Date:** 07/28/2016

ASSIGNMENT DEED

This PATENT RIGHT referred to in this agreement is	(check one):
	y the ASSIGNOR(S) concurrently with this Agreement.
U.S. Patent Application Serial No.	
U.S. patent No, issued on	•
The PATENT RIGHT assigned under this agreement i	s:
	rights (the assignee shall have the right to claim the benefit for ny U.S. Patent Application identified above).
M W tou	(full name of first assignor)
4F-3, No.23, Sec.2, KeeLung Rd., Taipei, Taiwan, F	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(address)
	(full name of second assignor
	(address)
	(full name of third assignor
	(address)
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	
JC-SUNNY INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD	(full name of first assignee)
4F-3, No.23, Sec.2, KeeLung Rd., Taipei Taiwan, I	R.O.C. (110) (address)
Is (check one): an individual a partners The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by receipt of which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assigns:	(State or Country) y the ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration assign the following to each ASSIGNEE, their successors and
the full and exclusive right to the invention; an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and inter	issues, and re-examination patents and patent applications; and
request(s) the Director of Patents and Trademarks	his Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(S) as the att, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said
to the ASSIGNOR(S) respecting said invention, and te all divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, substi- all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all	said ASSIGNEE(S), or their representatives, and facts known estify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute tute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applications, execute Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(S), make all or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(S), their successors and invention.
	July 20, 2016
(Signature of sole or first assignor)	(Date)
(Signature of second assignor)	(Date)
(Signature of third assignor)	(Date)

PATENT REEL: 047287 FRAME: 0971

RECORDED: 10/23/2018